Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Smith - (10476) - Woking SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

26/05/18
26/03/23
08/04/18
2511117
30/03/19
18/06/23
22/01/23
17/02/18
24/03/24
06/03/22
22/05/22
28/02/20
23/02/19
21/01/24
26/03/17
05/12/15
17/05/15
2711116
07/05/16
12/04/15
31/05/15
21/11/09
16/11/14
11/03/12
25/10/08
06/05/12
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Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Crawley Spring Open

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

British Gas South East Youth Championship

Venue

London
Surrey Sports Parl
Crawley
London Aquatics
Aldershot
Crawley
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Guildford
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Guildford
Aldershot

Crawley
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30.81
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.59
28.86
28.40
27.92
28.45
28.80
28.74
28.81
28.31
28.85
27.85
28.20
28.50
28.25
28.88
29.29
29.44
29.18
29.58
29.26
29.54
30.19
31.22
31.34
31.05
32.51
30.81
30.42
30.28
30.94
30.71
30.95

29.90
30.36

32.01
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13/01/13
19/11/11
06/03/11
05/05/13
19/04/14
16/11/13
20/10/07
29/03/13

Date

24/03/24
21/01/24
18/06/23
26/03/23
22/01/23
22/05/22
06/03/22
28/02/20
30/03/19
23/02/19
26/05/18
08/04/18
17/02/18
251117
26/03/17
27/11/116
07/05/16
05/12/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
16/11/14
19/04/14
16/11/13
05/05/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
06/05/12
11/03/12
19/11/11
16/04/11
06/03/11
21/11/09
25/10/08
20/10/07

Uldwiey Sprily LUIIY LLUISE VIEEL
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Surrey County Championships

BG South East Region Youth Champs
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Meet
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024
Surrey Age Group Championships 2024
Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Crawley Spring Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
Romford Town Early County Qualifier

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

ASASER Swimming Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Youth Champs

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Surrey County Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

Surrey County Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt

Rushmoor Royals Autumn

viawiey
Aldershot
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Sheffield

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Surrey Sports Parl
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Aldershot
London
London
Crawley
Surrey
London Aquatics
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield
Aldershot
Cardiff
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
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